Email to: john.sparks2@ntlworld.com & 
daniellewis@cardiffcasuals.com – thank you


	DATE
	6/6/11
	VENUE 
	Wenvoe
	
	GE Healthcare
	v.
	Cardiff Casuals
	Toss: 
	


	INNINGS OF
	Cardiff Casuals
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	GE Healthcare
	
	     

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS 
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS 

	1
	M Hirani
	Bowled
	Patel
	12
	
	1
	Stephenson
	Bowled
	Warwick
	11

	2
	G Thomas
	Bowled
	Rohan
	0
	
	2
	Gane
	Bowled
	Foote
	0

	3
	K Swain
	Caught
	Loughlin
	33
	
	3
	Rohan
	Caught
	Afzal
	13

	4
	G Dafydd
	LBW
	Gane
	25
	
	4
	Norey
	Bowled
	Thomas
	20

	5
	J Roach
	Not
	Out
	40
	
	5
	Loughlin
	Caught
	Thomas
	0

	6
	I Warwick
	Caught
	Seymour
	0
	
	6
	Daniels
	Caught
	Afzal
	10

	7
	G Day
	Stumped
	Seymour
	2
	
	7
	Patel
	Not
	Out
	15

	8
	D Lewis
	Not
	Out
	1
	
	8
	Barlow
	Not
	Out
	11

	9
	N Afzal
	DNB
	
	
	
	9
	Griffiths
	DNB
	
	

	10
	D Thomas
	DNB
	
	
	
	10
	Seymour
	DNB
	
	

	11
	M Foote
	DNB
	
	
	
	11
	Newman
	DNB
	
	


	Byes
	3
	
	Extras
	29
	
	Byes
	0
	
	Extras
	6

	Leg Byes
	1
	
	TOTAL
	142 
	
	Leg Byes
	0
	
	TOTAL
	86

	Wides
	23
	
	WICKETS
	6
	
	Wides
	6
	
	WICKETS
	6

	No Balls
	2
	
	
	Ov20
	
	No Balls
	0
	
	
	Ov20


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	8
	58
	62
	112
	115
	136
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	18
	42
	42
	56
	61
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	1
	4
	6
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Rohan
	4
	0
	34
	1
	
	Warwick
	4
	0
	13
	1

	Barlow
	4
	0
	22
	0
	
	Foote
	4
	0
	19
	1

	Loughlin
	4
	0
	24
	1
	
	Thomas
	4
	0
	11
	2

	Patel
	4
	0
	26
	1
	
	Afzal
	4
	0
	28
	2

	Gane
	2
	0
	12
	1
	
	Roach
	2
	0
	10
	0

	Seymour
	2
	0
	22
	2
	
	`Lweis
	2
	0
	8
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Result:
	Casuals win by 56 runs
	Notes:
	


